1/10
PRELIMINARY DATA
June, 17 2002
STB7102, STB7103, STB7104
0.1/2.5 GHz Si MMIC BUFFER AMPLIFIERS
SOT323-6L (SC70)
DESCRIPTION
The STB7102, STB7103 and STB7104 designed for Mobile Phone applications (0.1/2.5GHz), are an

STB7104
• LOW CURRENT CONSUMPTION (2.8 mA)
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N ORDER CODE MARKING
STB7102 STB7102TR 102
STB7103 TBD 103
STB7104 TBD 104
STB7102, STB7103, STB7104
2/10
Pin No. Pin Name
1 INPUT